©) UPLECINDUSTRIES

SFP’s cont.

Description Category

UP-BS4955A40 100M SFP, LC BiDi, 40km, 1490/1550nm, industrial temp WDM
UP-BS5549A40 100M SFP, LC BiDi, 40km, 1550/1490nm, industrial temp WDM
UP-BM5549A80 SFP, BiDi LC SM, 100Mbps, 80km, 1550Tx 1490Rx, Industrial WDM
UP-BM4955A80 SFP, BiDi LC SM, 100Mbps, 80km, 1490Tx 1550Rx, Industrial
UP-DS+55E120 10G SFP+, 2x LC duplex, SMF, 120km, 1550nm, industrial temp WDM
UP-BS+3127E20 SFP+, 10G base, 1310/1270nm BiDi, LC, SMF, 20km, industrial WDM
UP-BS+2731E20 SFP+, 10G base, 1270/1310nm BiDi, LC, SMF, 20km, industrial WDM
UP-BS+3327E40 SFP+, 10G base, 1330/1270nm BiDi, LC, SMF, 40km, industrial WDM
UP-BS+2731E40 SFP+, 10G base, 1270/1310nm BiDi, LC, SMF, 40km, industrial WDM
UP-BS+3327E70 10G SFP+, LC BiDi, 70km, 1330/1270nm, industrial temp WDM
UP-BS+2733E70 10G SFP+, LC BiDi, 70km, 1270/1330nm, industrial temp WDM
UP-BS+5549E80 SFP+ 10G Bidi SMF 80km (1550/1490) Industrial Temp WDM
UP-BS+4955E80 SFP+ 10G Bidi SMF 80km (1490/1550) Industrial Temp

UP-DS+31E10 SFP+, 10G, 1310nm Duplex, LC, SMF, 10km, industrial Temp
UP-DM+31E022 10G SFP+, 2x LC duplex, MMF, 220m OM3, 1310nm

UP-DM+085E03 10G SFP+, 2x LC duplex, MMF, 300m OM3, 850nm, industrial tem WDM
UP-BS55549B120 1.25G SFP, LC BiDi, 120km, 1550/1490nm, industrial temp WDM
UP-BS4955B120 1.25G SFP, LC BiDi, 120km, 1490/1550nm, industrial temp
UP-BS3155B10 1.25G SFP optical trans SM,BIDI 1310/1550nm, 17dB, 1x LC10k
UP-BS5531B10 1.25G SFP optical trans SM BIDI 1550/1310nm, 17dB, 1x LC, 10
UP-BS5531C20 2.5G SFP, LC BiDi, 20km, 1550/1310nm, industrial temp

UP-BS3155C20 2.5G SFP, LC BiDi, 20km, 1310/1550nm, industrial temp

UP-BS5531C40 2.5G SFP, LC BiDi, 40km, 1550/1310nm, industrial temp

UP-BS3155C40 2.5G SFP, LC BiDi, 40km, 1310/1550nm, industrial temp WDM
UP-BS5549C80 2.5G SFP, LC BiDi, 80km, 1550/1490nm, industrial temp WDM
UP-BS4955C80 2.5G SFP, LC BiDi, 80km, 1490/1550nm, industrial temp

UPGLCG6 Original Cisco GLC-G=

UPGLCG7 Cisco Compatible SFP RJ45 1Gig

UPGLCG8 SFP+, 10G Base-T, RJ45 Industrial




